
Vehicle History Report
2024-04-12

Quick Check

Damage
No damage reported to CARFAX   No issues reported

Stolen
Not reported stolen

  No issues reported

Identity check
Not reported scrapped   No issues reported

This history is based on data reported to us and available upon request. Gaps and errors cannot be excluded. Use CARFAX in combination with a
test drive and inspection by experts. We process personal data only in accordance with applicable regulations. Conclusions on owners are not
possible at any time.

Damage Overview

No damage reported
There has been no damage reported for this vehicle



PORSCHE 911
Located in: United States
Vehicle reference:

WP0AB0965KS450207
 
Model year: 1989
Body type: Coupe
Drive: AWD
Fuel type: Petrol
Engine size: 3600 cm3
Engine power: 184 kW / 250 hp
 

Report created on:
2024-04-12 at 15:51:59

Scan QR code for current version
(available until: 2024‑05‑12)

Get American report!

Imported vehicle

Number of odometer
readings: 16

Total number of
records: 17

https://www.carfax.eu/vhr?reportId=813b7ae6-0288-499f-952d-f4221cbcc94b
https://www.carfax.eu/vhr?reportId=813b7ae6-0288-499f-952d-f4221cbcc94b
https://was.carfax.eu/v0/api/vh/dyndata/eyJlbmMiOiJBMjU2Q0JDLUhTNTEyIiwiYWxnIjoiZGlyIn0..WIMcUHqR0sVatLM-h4Zuqw.1P7EVhZpcRqlW3q_8ne7ajI95MHVF2EKq3K1StZBEYY3xwfyNlQVHk_MoYUseH7W_zrc-B-YVW3sm5V57UL9YkzMRTsB-CfZPJwqGecSu3SO_z7tITCUEWaCAMmNNrkyXPAwXoUAuDx3Yi7pGlD3R2ykJ-HH_ZFgKz60CNxMuI7dPVMXmZgJhV8q24klIfkifx1PmFArGu0Cj1qLtThITzk5ACtu1Kpd9Bgv1ONz2-YVByMAG5lPRwhz0354wE6gIpFCKfpNRaORUzc8EZrFGw.0K2YoY3KPbAUQJdDaS94FlVnXyVcHr_ZIQ9K1tQjOV4


Mileage Check

History information

Date Mileage Event

1993-03-16 18,827 mile
30,299 km

Odometer reading reported

1995-03-21 26,713 mile
42,990 km

Odometer reading reported

1999-03-19 52,995 mile
85,287 km

Odometer reading reported

1999-03-23 53,096 mile
85,450 km

Odometer reading reported

2001-07-06 72,959 mile
117,416 km

Odometer reading reported

2003-03-28 79,340 mile
127,685 km

Odometer reading reported

2005-08-03 87,070 mile
140,125 km

Odometer reading reported

2007-06-07 99,212 mile
159,666 km

Odometer reading reported

Date
2010-02-17

Mileage
162,867 km

No issues indicated
The reported odometer readings have a logical progression. There are no indications of manipulation.
Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee this, so we always recommend critically questioning the odometer
readings, e.g. on signs of wear, the number of oil changes, or the average kilometers driven per year.



Date Mileage Event

2008-05-16 99,738 mile
160,512 km

Odometer reading reported

2009-09-16 100,021 mile
160,968 km

Odometer reading reported

2009-09-21 100,071 mile
161,048 km

Odometer reading reported

2009-10-07 100,074 mile
161,053 km

Odometer reading reported

2010-02-17 101,201 mile
162,867 km

Odometer reading reported

2011-03-08 104,780 mile
168,627 km

Odometer reading reported

2011-03-14 104,806 mile
168,668 km

Odometer reading reported

2012-09-04 108,847 mile
175,172 km

Odometer reading reported

2013-02-13 Imported from United States to Norway

Based on data reviewed from 22 countries in Europe and North America

Technical details

Environment and consumption

Fuel type Petrol

EU emission standard Euro 2

Other information

Number of doors 2

CARFAX Glossary

American history
Detailed Vehicle History Report for vehicles from the USA and Canada has been enclosed. Follow the link to open it. Note that this report is
available only in English.

Imported vehicle
A vehicle that has been imported from another country

Model year
This term is defined by the manufacturer but it is typically the year the vehicle is built. If the model year does not appear on the CARFAX report, it
is because the manufacturer did not include this information in the VIN. Model year can normally be determined by the vehicle age.

Number of odometer readings
The periodic mileage as reported to CARFAX. A greater number of odometer readings increases the likelihood of correct mileage.



Number of records
A CARFAX record refers to a specific incidence and date in the history of the vehicle. Please note that the history of younger vehicles tends to
have fewer entries. CARFAX continuously works on getting more data sources and historical information in order to enrich the report

Quick Check
A snapshot of the information CARFAX has abstracted from our extensive database to determine whether a vehicle has been reported stolen,
reported scrapped, publicly imported or ever used for non-personal purposes. This summary is based upon all the information supplied to
CARFAX from various sources. Additional information about this vehicle, including these potential problems, may exist and may not have been
reported to CARFAX.

Vehicle reference
User-provided value to identify the vehicle during the CARFAX Vehicle History Report retrieval process and to confirm vehicle identity on the
report itself.


